
Allied Membership Benefits & Services 
 

 

 
 

Allied 5 
$5,000 

 
 

Allied 4 
$3,000 

 
 

Allied 3 
$1,200 

 
 

Allied 2 
$550 

 
 

Allied 1 
$350 

 
Representatives to receive membership 
benefits 
 

 
4 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
Individual Listings in the GardenComm 
Membership Directory 
 

 
4 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
Listing on the GardenComm Partners Page 
 

 
Tier 1 

 
Tier 1 

 
Tier 2 

 
Tier 3 

 
Tier 3 

 
Quarterly SPR (Strategic Partnership 
Review) Meetings with GardenComm 
Executive Team  
 

 
 
ü 
 

 
 
ü 
 

 
 
ü 
 

 
 
ü 
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Feature in GardenCommUnity News 

 
ü 
 

 
ü 

 
ü 

 
 

 
 

 
Number of Annual Ads in 
GardenCommUnity News 
 

 
Monthly 

Tier 1 

 
4 

Tier 1 

 
3 

Tier 2 

 
2 

Tier 3 

 
1 

Tier 3  

 
Logo in monthly GardenCommUnity News 
 

 
ü 
 

 
ü 
 

 
ü 
 

 
ü 
 

 
 ü 

 
 
Number of complimentary membership 
labels  

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 


