Allied Membership Benefits & Services

GARDENCOMM Garden Communicators International	Allied 5 \$5,000	Allied 4 \$3,000	Allied 3 \$1,200	Allied 2 \$550	Allied 1 \$350
Representatives to receive membership benefits	4	4	3	2	1
Individual Listings in the GardenComm Membership Directory	4	4	3	2	1
Listing on the GardenComm Partners Page	Tier 1	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 3
Quarterly SPR (S trategic P artnership R eview) Meetings with GardenComm Executive Team	✓	✓	√	✓	√
Feature in GardenCommUnity News	✓	✓	✓		
Number of Annual Ads in GardenCommUnity News	Monthly Tier 1	4 Tier 1	3 Tier 2	2 Tier 3	1 Tier 3
Logo in monthly GardenCommUnity News	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Number of complimentary membership labels	3	2	2	1	1